
Sri Chinmoy 2 Mile Autumn Grand Prix 
RACE 2: Aspiration       11th October 2021
WINNERS
RANK FIRST NAME SURNAME Time Country M/F AGE
Men Under 16

1 Jonáš Lepič 00:21:41 Czech Male 10
Women Under 50

1 Susan Marshall 00:12:53 New	Zealand Female 37
2 Ilvaka Nemcova 00:12:54 Czech Female 40
3 Ankurika Hammerl 00:13:13 Austria Female 29
4 Helene Beyer 00:14:16 Germany Female 35
5 Hastakamala Diaz 00:15:49 Australia	 Female 42
6 Helena Schuster 00:15:52 Czech	 Female 20
7 Danica Cernakova 00:15:58 Slovakia Female 46

Men Under 50
1 Sarankhuu Jargal 00:10:57 Mongolia Male 28
2 Robi Benedek 00:11:27 Hungary Male 28

3= Pataka Spacek 00:11:45 Czech Male 49
3= Bayarkhuu Batbayar 00:11:45 Australia	 Male 37
5 Adem Hadzic 00:12:03 Croatia Male 27
6 Clifford Kian 00:12:09 South	Africa Male 44
7 Grahak Cunningham 00:12:32 Australia Male 44

Women Vet 50
1 Kagni Leinonen 00:17:34 Finland Female 51
2 Nishima Knowsley 00:17:58 New	Zealand Female 52
3 saranyu pearson 00:18:02 Australia	 Female 57
4 Nurari	 Merry	 00:18:07 UK Female 50
5 Tsetsegdelger	 Lkhamsuren	 00:18:14 Mongolia	 Female 58

Men Vet 50
1 Marek Bohman 00:12:39 Slovakia Male 50
2 Namitabha	 Arsic 00:13:35 Serbia Male 56
3 Suswara Payne 00:13:47 UK Male 51
4 STEFAN RADUTA 00:14:06 Canada Male 51
5 Kuladipa Babušík 00:14:20 Slovakia Male 50

Women Vet 60
1 Purevsuren Shirendev	 00:18:38 Mongolia	 Female 65
2 Teréz Papp 00:19:06 Hungary Female 61
3 Tsetsegmaa	 Ishjamts	 00:19:48 Mongolia	 Female 62
4 Tungalag Serj 00:21:48 Mongolia	 Female 63
5 Laurel Michael 00:22:50 Canada Female 62

Men Vet 60
1 Prachar Stegemann 00:13:31 Australia Male 60
2 Daulot Fountain 00:13:48 USA Male 65
3 Arpan DeAngelo 00:13:55 USA Male 69
4 Sulabha Wishiewski 00:14:52 Canada Male 61
5 Medur Wilson 00:15:23 Canada Male 62

Women Vet 70
1 Karnayati Morison 00:22:44 Canada Female 75
2 Ankhi Elliott 00:28:43 Australia Female 70
3 INDRANI MEHTA 00:36:47 UK Female 74

Men Vet 70
1 Jogyata Dallas 00:17:03 New	Zealand Male 74
2 Banzragch	 Dorj 00:19:28 Mongolia	 Male 74
3 Jim Lawless 00:24:51 New	Zealand Male 70

Women Vet 80
1 Shadri Bortolini 00:29:16 Italy	 Female 80

ALL RESULTS BELOW



RESULTS

RANK FIRST NAME SURNAME Time Country M/F AGE CATEGORY CAT.	POS.

1 Sarankhuu Jargal 00:10:57 Mongolia Male 28 M	U/50 1
2 Robi Benedek 00:11:27 Hungary Male 28 M	U/50 2
3= Bayarkhuu Batbayar 00:11:45 Australia	 Male 37 M	U/50 3=
3= Pataka Spacek 00:11:45 Czech Male 49 M	U/50 3=
5 Adem Hadzic 00:12:03 Croatia Male 27 M	U/50 5
6 Clifford Kian 00:12:09 South	Africa Male 44 M	U/50 6
7 Grahak Cunningham 00:12:32 Australia Male 44 M	U/50 7
8 Marek Bohman 00:12:39 Slovakia Male 50 M	V50 1
9 Susan Marshall 00:12:53 New	Zealand Female 37 W	U/50 1
10 Ilvaka Nemcova 00:12:54 Czech Female 40 W	U/50 2
11 Vaibhava Kuschnow	 00:13:00 Austria Male 43 M	U/50 8
12 Ankurika Hammerl 00:13:13 Austria Female 29 W	U/50 3
13 Prachar Stegemann 00:13:31 Australia Male 60 M	V60 1
14 Namitabha	 Arsic 00:13:35 Serbia Male 56 M	V50 2
15 Suswara Payne 00:13:47 UK Male 51 M	V50 3
16 Daulot Fountain 00:13:48 USA Male 65 M	V60 2
17 Arpan DeAngelo 00:13:55 USA Male 69 M	V60 3
18 Devesh Ghimire 00:14:00 Nepal Male 36 M	U/50 9
19 STEFAN RADUTA 00:14:06 Canada Male 51 M	V50 4
20 Yatkara Aleksapolskyy 00:14:07 Canada Male 46 M	U/50 10
21 Vlada Lepic 00:14:15 Czech Male 46 M	U/50 11
22 Helene Beyer 00:14:16 Germany Female 35 W	U/50 4
23 Kuladipa Babušík 00:14:20 Slovakia Male 50 M	V50 5
24 Ninishvata Dékány 00:14:23 Hungary Male 55 M	V50 6
25 Tomáš Sabolík 00:14:24 Slovakia Male 40 M	U/50 12
26 Sulabha Wishiewski 00:14:52 Canada Male 61 M	V60 4
27 Medur Wilson 00:15:23 Canada Male 62 M	V60 5
28 Roger Rogge 00:15:26 Germany Male 37 M	U/50 13
29 Hastakamala Diaz 00:15:49 Australia	 Female 42 W	U/50 5
30 Helena Schuster 00:15:52 Czech	 Female 20 W	U/50 6
31 Danica Cernakova 00:15:58 Slovakia Female 46 W	U/50 7
32 Hana Lepicova 00:16:12 Czech Female 47 W	U/50 8
33 Michaela S.	 00:16:28 Czech Female 22 W	U/50 9
34 Nicola Barato 00:16:40 Italy	 Male 58 M	V50 7
35 Daniel Rubin 00:16:44 New	Zealand Male 43 M	U/50 14
36 Dave Mason 00:16:53 New	Zealand Male 54 M	V50 8
37 Penny Nam 00:16:59 South	Africa Female 44 W	U/50 10
38 Varenya Gagova 00:17:00 Bulgaria	 Female 40 W	U/50 11
39 Jogyata Dallas 00:17:03 New	Zealand Male 74 M	V70 1
40 Niryana Marshall 00:17:18 New	Zealand Male 53 M	V50 9
41 Brahmata Michael 00:17:27 Canada Female 34 W	U/50 12
42 Pramod Sah 00:17:31 Nepal Male 28 M	U/50 15
43 Kagni Leinonen 00:17:34 Finland Female 51 W	V50 1
44 Manfred Quester 00:17:35 Germany Male 66 M	V60 6
45 Batsukh	 Sharav	 00:17:50 Mongolia	 Male 68 M	V60 7
46 Kautuhalam Gill 00:17:53 Canada Male 68 M	V60 8
47 Eva Paradise 00:17:54 Czech Female 36 W	U/50 13
48 Nishima Knowsley 00:17:58 New	Zealand Female 52 W	V50 2
49 Andreea	Oana Berheciu 00:18:00 Italy	 Female 27 W	U/50 14



50 saranyu pearson 00:18:02 Australia	 Female 57 W	V50 3
51 Petra Kasperova 00:18:06 Czech Female 31 W	U/50 15
52 Nurari	 Merry	 00:18:07 UK Female 50 W	V50 4
53 István Csendes 00:18:13 Hungary Male 61 M	V60 9
54 Tsetsegdelger	 Lkhamsuren	 00:18:14 Mongolia	 Female 58 W	V50 5
55 Purevsuren Shirendev	 00:18:38 Mongolia	 Female 65 W	V60 1
56 Abhijatri Robinson 00:18:46 South	Africa	 Male 54 M	V50 10
57 Teréz Papp 00:19:06 Hungary Female 61 W	V60 2
58 Enikő Sóron 00:19:21 Hungary Female 28 W	U/50 16
59 Banzragch	 Dorj 00:19:28 Mongolia	 Male 74 M	V70 2
60 Tsetsegmaa	 Ishjamts	 00:19:48 Mongolia	 Female 62 W	V60 3
61 Preetidutta Thorpe	 00:20:10 New	Zealand Female 37 W	U/50 17
62 Oyungerel Seded 00:20:17 Mongolia Female 52 W	V50 6
63 Vasudha Deming 00:20:24 USA Female 55 W	V50 7
64 Harashita Sunaoshi 00:20:27 Japan Female 54 W	V50 8
65 Manini	 Nguyen	 00:20:28 USA Female 44 W	U/50 18
66 Bikash Frost 00:20:36 Germany Male 63 M	V60 10
67 Shree Chirkoot 00:20:38 South	Africa Male 55 M	V50 11
68 Pranayani schuringa 00:20:47 Netherlands Female 47 W	U/50 19
69 Samviraja Gori 00:20:57 Italy	 Female 48 W	U/50 20
70 Pramiti	 Niwa	 00:21:18 Japan Female 59 W	V50 9
71 Jonáš Lepič 00:21:41 Czech Male 10 M	U/16 1
72 Tungalag Serj 00:21:48 Mongolia	 Female 63 W	V60 4
73 Maria	Sharika Xavier 00:22:40 USA Female 58 W	V50 10
74 Karnayati Morison 00:22:44 Canada Female 75 W	V70 1
75 Laurel Michael 00:22:50 Canada Female 62 W	V60 5
76 Anna Khimchinskaia 00:22:55 Russia Female 43 W	U/50 21
77 Vandan-Ochir Batkhuu 00:23:40 Mongolia	 Male 63 M	V60 11
78 Padmanandana Marek 00:23:41 Australia	 Male 68 M	V60 12
79 Junko Fujitani 00:24:04 Japan Female 62 W	V60 6
80 Niharika Nuuja 00:24:08 Finland Female 67 W	V60 7
81 PIYASI MORRIS 00:24:20 UK Female 65 W	V60 8
82 Minne Oetjen 00:24:35 Germany Female 39 W	U/50 22
83 Oyungerel Sambuu 00:24:47 Mongolia Female 63 W	V60 9
84 Jim Lawless 00:24:51 New	Zealand Male 70 M	V70 3
85 Niyojita	 Purevsuren	 00:25:53 Mongolia	 Female 50 W	V50 11
86 Toshala Elliott 00:26:04 New	Zealand Female 55 W	V50 12
87 Odgiiv	 Jadambaa	 00:26:20 Mongolia	 Male 72 M	V70 4
88 Oyunchimeg Dovdondavaa 00:27:17 Mongolia Female 61 W	V60 10
89 adhiratha keefe 00:28:09 USA Male 74 M	V70 5
90 Sharani Robins 00:28:40 USA Female 61 W	V60 11
91 Padmalaya Marek 00:28:40 Australia	 Female 67 W	V60 12
92 Vilasi Gray 00:28:41 Australia Female 65 W	V60 13
93 Ankhi Elliott 00:28:43 Australia Female 70 W	V70 2
94 Simahin Pierce 00:28:49 New	Zealand Male 73 M	V70 6
95 Shadri Bortolini 00:29:16 Italy	 Female 80 W	V80 1
96 Saralam Goodchild 00:29:40 Canada Male 69 M	V60 13
97 Ian Isherwood 00:30:12 UK Male 69 M	V60 14
98 Pradipana Loser-Frost 00:30:22 Germany Female 62 W	V60 14
99 Nerissa Gadsden 00:32:00 Australia	 Female 48 W	U/50 23
100 Stacey	 Marsh	 00:32:29 New	Zealand Female 44 W	U/50 24
101 Tuvijata Puskas 00:32:42 Hungary Male 48 M	U/50 16
102 Christel Oetjen 00:33:30 Germany Female 67 W	V60 15



103 Animesh Harrington 00:33:49 Australia	 Male 71 M	V70 7
104 Durba Lee 00:34:42 New	Zealand Female 62 W	V60 18
105 Ravipriya Kalat 00:36:16 USA Female 63 W	V60 16
106 INDRANI MEHTA 00:36:47 UK Female 74 W	V70 3
107 Idhabodha P. 00:38:10 Finland Male 56 M	V50 12
108 Savyasachi Brown 00:45:00 Netherlands Male 72 M	V70 8
109 Chandini Bachman 00:47:28 USA Female 69 W	V60 17
110 Palyati Fouse 00:48:01 USA Female 71 W	V70 4


